CSW19R1B Cold Shower Wines - Mission Impaissible-

ELG21R1B
AMI18R1B

AMI19R1B

MET19R2B
MET20R2B
MET21R1B
MTS19R1B

MTS21R1B

PUR19R1B
LOB20R1B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Pais (AKA Mission)

el Grano Carmenere

Emiliana Coyam, Organic Wine
Emiliana Coyam, Organic Wine
Metic Cabernet Sauvignon
Metic Cabernet Sauvignon
Metic Carmenere

Montes Cabernet Sauvignon/Carmenere-
Limited Selection

Montes Cabernet Sauvignon/Carmenere-
Limited Selection

Purple Angel by Montes
Villalobos Lobo Carmenere

Colchagua Valley

Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley

Colchagua Valley

Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley

2019

2021
2018
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019

2021

2019
2020

£19.99

£13.99
£22.99
£20.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.49
£12.49

£12.49

£76.99
£7.99

Prices correct as of 13th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk

Page 1 of 1

www.twrightwine.co.uk



